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Desc
Entry Door Holder - Zinc "T" 4"
Entry Door Holder - Zinc "T" 6"
Grab Handle - Chrome 10"
Grab Handle - Plastic - White
Grab Handle - Plastic - Black

Entry Door Holder - Self Closing Stainless Steel "T" - 4

Entry Door Holder - Stainless Steel 3-3/4"

Entry Door Holder - Self Closing Stainless Steel "T" 6"

Entry Door Bumper - Black Rubber - 2-1/4"

Entry Door Bumper - Black Rubber - 1"

Entry Door Bumper - White Plastic - 2-7/8"

Entry Door Holder - Plastic "T" 3-1/2" - White
Entry Door Holder - Plastic "T" 3-1/2" - Black
Entry Door Holder - Plastic "T" 3-1/2" - Col White
Entry Door Holder - Plastic "T" 6" - White

Desc
Round Ramp Door Bumper-Black
Hood Latch - Rubber
Camper Door Latch - Coleman
Camper Door Latch - Locking
Folding Camper Latch - Zinc
Black Folding Camper Latch
Folding Camper Latch - White
Water Heater Latch
Frig / Converter Vent Latch -1 big 1 small
Plug for Frig Drain Hose
Clearance Light - Fleetwood Style - Red
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Entry Door
Part# Desc
E236  Entry Door Holder - Plastic "T" 6" - Black
E237  Entry Door Holder - Plastic T 6" - Col White
E238  Entry Door Holder - Plastic "T" 6" - Grey
E241  Entry Door Holder - Plastic Clip 3" - White
E242  Entry Door Holder - Plastic - clip only - White
E250  Entry Door Holder - Plastic - 90 Degree - White
E251  Entry Door Holder - Metal Plunger - 3"
E260 Entry Door Holder - Rubber Socket
E273  Entry Door Holder - Zinc - 90 Degree
E275 Entry Door Holder - 45 Degree - Stainless Steel
E277  Entry Door Holder - 90 Degree - Stainless Steel
E278  Entry Door Holder - Plastic - 90 Degree - Black
E285  Screen Door Latch - Amerimax - Right Hand
E287  Screen Door Latch - Amerimax - Left Hand
E295  Screen Door Latch - Phillips - Right Hand
E297  Screen Door Latch - Phillips - Left Hand

Part
E397
E401
E401
E403
E407
E409
E451
E492
L559
L661
L663

Exterior Hardware

Desc
Clearance Light - Fleetwood Style - Amber
Stick on Level
Stick on Level
Pocket Level
Stick-On Level
Screw-On Level
Vent/Accessory Mounting Kit
Bumper Cover 4", 1pk
Inside L Handle (use with T & L Handle Locks)
Locking cam for use with "T" and "L" handle locks.
Cam - 2-3/4" (for T & L Handle Locks)

Hatch Hardware

Desc Qty Part 4

Baggage Door Catch - Col White - rounded 3 L427
Baggage Door Catch - Black - rounded 3 L428
Baggage Door Catch - White - rounded 3 L445
Baggage Door Catch - White - squared 3 L447
Baggage Door Catch - Beige - rounded 3 L448
Baggage Door Catch - Stainless Steel - squared 3 L525
Baggage Door Latch - Monaco / Winnebago Style 3 L527
Baggage Door Latch - Monaco / Tiffin Style 3 L528
Baggage Door Latch - Fleetwood Style 3 L529
Hatch Lock with 1-1/8" cam 3 L539
Replacement Key - code 751 3 L545
Ace Compartment Lock 7/8" 3 L547
Ace Compartment Lock 5/8" 2 L548
Ace Compartment Lock 7/8" 2 L549
Ace Compartment Lock 1-1/8" 2 L550
Econo Cam Lock 5/8" Keyed 3 L607

L608
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Desc
Econo Cam Lock 7/8" Keyed
Econo Cam Lock 1-1/8" Keyed
Econo Cam Lock 5/8" Non locking thumb turn
Econo Cam Lock 7/8" Non locking thumb turn
Econo Cam Lock 1-1/8" Non locking thumb turn

Weather Resistant Compartment Lock 5/8" Non locking thumb turn
Weather Resistant Compartment Lock 7/8" Non locking thumb turn
Weather Resistant Compartment Lock 1-1/8" Non locking thumb turi
Weather Resistant Compartment Lock 1-1/2" Non locking thumb turi

Compartment Lock Finger Pull
Weather Resistant Compartment Lock 5/8" Keyed
Weather Resistant Compartment Lock 7/8" Keyed

Weather Resistant Compartment Lock 1-1/8" Keyed
Weather Resistant Compartment Lock 1-1/2" Keyed

Compartment Lock 2" Keyed
Black Magnetic Catch Set
White Magnetic Catch Set
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Front Panels

Cabinet Interior
Front Panel Middle Panel
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H201
H203
H207
H210
H213
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H217
H219
H221
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H277
H279
H301
H305
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H307
H309
H316
H318
H319
H325
H326
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Cabinet Hardware
Desc

Cabinet Catch-Rollers w prong
Cabinet Catch-Rollers w clip

Roller Catch 1 1/4in

Cabinet Catch - Magnetic 2 plt
Cabinet Catch-Magnetic w flat
Barrel Catch with metal clip

Barrel Catch with nylon clip
Cabinet Catch-Bulldog

Brass Bead Catch 2in

Cabinet Catch - Concealed

Cabinet Latch-Flush Mount

Face Frame Hinge

Free Swinging Hinge - Old World Bronze
Cabinet Hinge-Flush-Free

Free Swinging Hinge-Nickel
Positive Cabinet Latch-Large
Positive Cabinet Latch-Small

Door Strut-spring loaded 6 1/4
Cabinet Door Support

Cab Dr Supp-Spr Ld-Plas-6 1/4
Drawer Repair Kit

Drawer Slide Sockets C Shape
Drawer Slide Sockets-Sm. C

Drawer Slide Sockets ? Shape
Drawer Lock

Push Latch-10 pound

Short Strike for H316, 2-3/16"

Long Strike for H316, 2-13/16"
Drawer Slide Sockets Metal - 1 7/8"
Drawer Slide Sockets Metal -1 1/2"
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Part #

H505
H509
H521
H527
H528
H529
H530
H531
H577
H601
H603
H613
H695
H697
H701
H703
H705
H707
H709
H710
H711
H713
H715
H717
H718
H719
H750
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Interior Hardware
Desc

Folding Shelf Brackets 8" x 8"

Bunk Latch 3 1/2 " - Brass Finish

Door Latch without lock

Sliding Mirrored Door Latch - Universal
Sliding Door Guide

Sliding Door Hanger

Sliding Door Wheels & Hanger

Privacy Latch

Shower Door Catch

Screw Covers - White

Screw Covers - Black

Rosette Washers - White

Hehr Window Latch, Black - Single Pane
Hehr Window Latch, Black - Double Pane
Plastic Window Crank 1"

Plastic Window Crank 1 3/8"

Plastic Window Crank 1 3/4"

Metal Window Crank 1"

Metal Window Crank - 1 3/4"

Vent Crank

Window Knob - Black 1/2" shaft
Window Knob - Black 1" shaft
Window Knob - White 1/2" shaft
Window Knob - White 1" shaft
Window Knob - Beige - 1/2" shaft
Window Knob - Beige - 1" shaft
Tieback - clear plastic 18"
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